
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 03 August 2020

M M3 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EGG SHELLS CLOUD Weighted points score CAS, 23/07/2020, R8, M 5M 2M 6M M3/1D. Lowe 461928 9/0192

 2 ELITE JAX Weighted points score CAS, 11/06/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 6P M3/2T. Rice 474606 4/0144

 3 MAGIC RAE ROSE Weighted points score GRA, 20/07/2020, R9, M 6M 7P 6P M3/1D. Lowe 433305 7/0143

 4 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 7P M3/2A. Roche 463460 4/0135

 5 CASINO GYPSY Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 5P M3/2T. Purtill 477648 2/0117

 6 YOU TELAM JOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/07/2020, R2, M 7M 8P 3M M3/1A. Bunney 455230 5/0117

 7 BETTY BOO BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 25/06/2020, R2, M 6M 7M 7M M3/1E. Harris 476353 10/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 03 August 2020

P 5 305 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAC ZEPHYR Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/3W. Cameron 521024 2/1192

 2 DOUBLE VALLEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 8P 5/3D. Winters 507681 2/1183

 3 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 5P 5/3E. Harris 522082 2/1180

 4 PRETTY PAWS Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7P 5/3J. Corrigan 524004 2/1171

 5 VARIETY SHOW Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4P 5/3S. Staples 519500 2/1153

 6 VICKI BONUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4E. Harris 525208 1/0151

 7 WINLOCK PETE Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/4W. Cameron 530713 1/0147

 8 MISTY'S FLASH 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3P 5/3P. Dean 497568 2/1144

 9 DUCATI BLUE Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/3K. Bates 499621 2/1141

 10 BOKARM BELLA Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4L. Purnell 508686 1/0140

 11 FRECKLES BROWN 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 1P 5/4R. O'Neill 527227 1/0126

 12 MIYAZAKI Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/4T. Barton 501241 1/0124

 13 JET BLACK BEACH Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 2P 5/3S. Attwater 516057 2/1117

 14 MRS NEVER WRONG Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 520484 1/0117

 15 LAURIE'S CHAMP Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/3E. Harris 490250 2/1114

 16 LITTLE STICKY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Patterson 522418 1/0111

 17 BIG BRO TANGO Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 6P 5/3S. Staples 497572 2/1102

 18 SPEEDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 1P 5/4E. Harris 522079 1/0100

 19 KIARNI JOE Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 8P 5/3J. Roche 494322 2/199

 20 LUMEN GEM 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 521643 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 03 August 2020

P 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTER VALLEY Last start winner GRA, 27/07/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2D. Winters 497574 3/2201

 2 DUCATI BLUE Last start placegetter GRA, 20/07/2020, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3K. Bates 499621 2/1141

 3 PATCH WHELAN Dropping in grade GRA, 27/07/2020, R10, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1M. Patterson 491992 11/9228

 4 KINGSBRAE JESS Dropping in grade GRA, 06/07/2020, R11, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1C. Mcphee 497311 6/5105

 5 MAC ZEPHYR Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 2P 5/3W. Cameron 521024 2/1192

 6 LAURIE'S BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 22/06/2020, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 5/1E. Harris 491582 4/3183

 7 STIGMATIZE Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R2, P 8P 1P 4P 5/2B. Ellis 522143 3/2147

 8 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R2, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4W. Cameron 530713 1/0147

 9 MISTY'S FLASH 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2020, R8, P 6P 8P 3P 5/3P. Dean 497568 2/1144

 10 FLOKI JAPPA Weighted points score CAS, 09/07/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1S. Kempshall 488545 12/8132

 11 MANNY SAID Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R3, P 7P 8P 2P 5/2R. Gardoll 497310 3/2132

 12 YOU TELAM JOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/07/2020, R2, M 7M 8P 3M 5/2A. Bunney 455230 5/2117

 13 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R8, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1J. Roche 487941 5/4113

 14 KIARNI JOE Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R2, P 6P 3P 8P 5/3J. Roche 494322 2/199

 15 LUMEN GEM 2 Weighted points score BUN, 01/06/2020, R5, 4 8P 6P 8P 5/4A. Bunney 521643 1/063

3 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 30 July 2020 - 09:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 03 August 2020

P FFA 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PUSH ME Last start winner GRA, 27/07/2020, R10, P 1P 3P 1P 1/3B. Ellis 488944 37/34390

 2 TIGHT CIRCLE Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 1P 1/2T. Rice 490257 11/8273

 3 KINGSBRAE TREVOR Last start placegetter GRA, 27/07/2020, R10, P 2P 2P 2P 2/1/3A. Monaghan 498524 8/7309

 4 OLD DOMINION Last start placegetter GRA, 16/05/2020, R2, P 2P 3P 7P 2/1/2G. Robertson 477881 7/6258

 5 DOMINATING Weighted points score CAS, 18/06/2020, R2, P (FEL)P 5P 3P 3/1/2M. Patterson 496835 7/6174

 6 WORD'S WRONG Last start winner GRA, 27/07/2020, R8, P 1P 6P 3P 4/1/3T. Rice 492239 5/4192

 7 KIMSSON Last start placegetter GRA, 27/07/2020, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2J. Roche 471780 10/9291

 8 STAR HELEN Last start placegetter GRA, 27/07/2020, R8, P 2P 3P 6P 4/1/2S. Staples 492238 5/4246
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 03 August 2020

P MDN 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EL ROLLER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/07/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1K. Bates 522837 0/0130

 2 VICMYSTER Last start placegetter GRA, 27/07/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 8P M/1F. Geary 523730 0/094

 3 HE SPEEDS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 06/07/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1M. Bourne 528201 0/072

 4 SHAM PLANE 2 First start M/1S. Kempshall 530459 0/00

 5 ONE VALLEY First start M/1D. Winters 507685 0/00

 6 BOKARM MICK First start M/1B. Merillo 497392 0/00

 7 KIARNI JYE Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 22/07/2020, R4, P 7P M/1T. Roche 523795 0/033

 8 MISS KYTHERA Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 4P M/1W. Proudfoot 508172 0/076

 9 MIXED BAG 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1T. Rice 508880 0/054

 10 POISON VENOM Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R1, P 4P 7P 7P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 498862 0/052

 11 FIRE CRACKER Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2020, R1, P 8P 5P M/1K. Lagos 499177 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 03 August 2020

P 5 407 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT OUT CLOUD Last start winner GRA, 20/07/2020, R5, P 1P (FEL)P 4P 5/2G. Lowe 495936 7/2153

 2 SLIPPING AWAY Last start placegetter GRA, 27/07/2020, R6, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2L. Cunningham 507687 3/2198

 3 HIDDEN SNIPER Last start placegetter GRA, 27/07/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1M. Ellis 455796 13/3117

 4 CHASIN' CHARLIE Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1R. O'Neill 501332 7/3162

 5 ARTY BARTY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R6, P 4P 6C 3P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 3/2152

 6 ASTON UTE Weighted points score LIS, 28/07/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3S. Keep 489934 6/1147

 7 MASERATI CLOUD Weighted points score LIS, 21/07/2020, R10, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1G. Lowe 495937 6/3144

 8 FRECKLES BROWN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4R. O'Neill 527227 1/0126

 9 ORARA MADDISON 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1G. Smith 494976 5/4123

 10 ORARA EBONY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R4, P 2P 7P 8P 5/4G. Smith 494977 1/099

 11 LUCY VAN PELT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/07/2020, R9, M 4M 8P 6P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/295

 12 RHYMES VALLEY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/07/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2D. Winters 495294 3/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 03 August 2020

P MDN 407 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EL ROLLER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 27/07/2020, R1, P

GAR, 17/07/2020, R1, P

2P 4P 3P M/1K. Bates 522837 0/0130

 2 ROBELL MILLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 29/06/2020, R1, P (FEL)P 2P 4P M/1B. Ellis 521224 0/0104

 3 HE SPEEDS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 06/07/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1M. Bourne 528201 0/072

 4 SHAM PLANE 1 First start M/1S. Kempshall 530459 0/00

 5 DOUBLE DISPLAY First start M/1E. Harris 525207 0/00

 6 MIXED BAG 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 5P M/1T. Rice 508880 0/054

 7 DOUBLE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 29/06/2020, R1, P 6P 6P M/1E. Harris 525206 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 03 August 2020

P NG 407 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MODIFIED TRUNK Last start winner GRA, 27/07/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 1/3W. Kempshall 488544 24/16366

 2 LENRAY BONUS Weighted points score LIS, 30/06/2020, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 1/2E. Harris 491584 21/8270

 3 MAGICAL MIA Last start placegetter GRA, 27/07/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 7P 2/1/3C. Field 496712 8/7213

 4 LYNDAN PICTURE Weighted points score LIS, 21/07/2020, R7, P 5P 1P 4P 3/1/2T. Jordan 496352 7/6171

 5 HOOTIN' ANNIE Last start placegetter GRA, 27/07/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/1L. Cunningham 507686 5/4261

 6 I'M ZARR ROCK 2 Weighted points score BGC, 23/07/2020, R4, 1 3C 1P 2P 4/1/3R. Gardoll 499074 10/0308

 7 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2T. Rice 516058 5/4225

 8 HILLBILLY BLUE Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 7P 4/1/2B. Ellis 491793 10/8216

 9 BAILEY'S BANJO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 4/1/3B. Ellis 491794 11/7147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 03 August 2020

P 4/5 480 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FERNANDO MARKS Last start Provincial winner GRA, 27/07/2020, R7, P 1P 6P 6P 4/1/3M. Landrigan 485571 10/3156

 2 SPOOKIE MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 520521 5/4198

 3 ORARA CHARLOTTE Last start placegetter GRA, 27/07/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3G. Smith 494975 8/1168

 4 BAILEY'S BANJO 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/07/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 7P 5/1B. Ellis 491794 11/3147

 5 ORARA EBONY 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/07/2020, R4, P 2P 7P 8P 5/4G. Smith 494977 1/099

 6 ARTY BARTY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R6, P 4P 6C 3P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 3/0152

 7 ORARA MADDISON 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/07/2020, R7, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4G. Smith 494976 5/0123

 8 LUCY VAN PELT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/07/2020, R9, M 4M 8P 6P 5/2D. Bates 472830 5/295

 9 RHYMES VALLEY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/07/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4D. Winters 495294 3/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 03 August 2020

P 1 480 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 I'M ZARR ROCK 1 Weighted points score BGC, 23/07/2020, R4, 1 3C 1P 2P 1/3R. Gardoll 499074 10/9308
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Monday, 03 August 2020

P 3 480 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DIXIE LOUISE Last start winner GRA, 27/07/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 3/1/3J. Corrigan 491883 14/11234
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